© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 34
CEM130
COM Express Type 6 Compact Module with AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1000 Processor
Features
Rear view
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded
V1000 processor
2 x DDR4 SO-DIMM

● Wide voltage input from +8V to +20V
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. System on Modules 1 3534
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM130-V1202B
(P/N: E38D130103)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1202B, DDI, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
CEM130-V1605B
(P/N: E38D130102)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1605B, DDI, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
CEM130-V1756B
(P/N: E38D130101)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1756B, DDI, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
CEM130-V1807B
(P/N: E38D130100)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1807B, DDI, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
Optional
CEB94011
(P/N: E394011100)